Specifikacija proizvoda

Sifra proizvoda:
Naziv modela:
Ime artikla:

Sastav:

Neto teZina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
Tezina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

52.039.10-06

CHAMP KID
CHAMP KID, decja dukserica sa

kapuljacom, 280 g/m2, crna
80% pamuk, 20% poliester
0.28 kg

0.3272 kg

281

25/1

0.33 mx0.38 mx0.445 m

8.18 kg

8605040033746
610220900000

171



